
Jméno 1.jízda 2.jízda BEST
Martin Antoš 50,551 50,248 50,248
Jan Midrla 50,609 50,386 50,386
Zbyněk Hrabec 50,519 51,147 50,519
Fíla Ballek 50,773 50,720 50,720
Aleš Kohout 52,083 50,725 50,725
Radko Prouza 52,095 51,063 51,063
František Barták 52,321 51,226 51,226
Martin Vondrák 51,298 51,653 51,298
Michal Vrbka 52,187 51,376 51,376
Jan Soudil 52,461 51,436 51,436
Martin Šikl 51,624 51,585 51,585
Oleksii Semenchuk 52,596 51,719 51,719
Jiří Béna 52,821 51,839 51,839
Lada Holman 52,571 52,405 52,405
Aleš Vágner 54,071 53,004 53,004
Jara Petrasek 53,678 53,392 53,392
Adam Mekiš 54,240 53,417 53,417
Jiří Fígl 55,345 54,688 54,688
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